
KOGA Transportation 
 
805 SE 59th Street 
Oklahoma City OK  73129 
405-635-1400  p 
405-635-1404  f 
kogacfs@yahoo.com 
 
 

Rate Schedule 
Effective 8/8/2022 

 

 

C.F.S. RATES – OKLAHOMA CITY, OK     FIRMS CODE: V575 
 
IN/OUT:    3.00/CWT  OR 15.00 / CBM  (WHICHEVER GREATER)     
 
MINIMUM IN/OUT:  70.00    CAP:500.00 
 
DOCUMENTS:  35.00  
 
I.P.I FEE                                35.00 PER SHIPMENT 
 
PALLET / WRAP:               20.00  EA 
 
STORAGE:                         5 BUSINESS DAYS FREE 
 
                                             2.00 / CWT OR 10.00 /CBM/DAY – GREATER OF,   50.00/DAY MIN. 
 
HEAVY LIFT                       75.00 EA. > 4,999 LBS PLUS 25.00/TON OVER 6,999 
 
OVERSIZE                         9 ’  LENGTH OR 3 CBM – 75.00 MINIMUM 
 
 
 
DEVAN   MINIMUM  MAXIMUM 
 
20’   400.00                                   600.00 
 
40-45’   500.00                                   700.00 
 
*ACCESSORIAL & SPECIAL EQUIPMENT CHARGES FOR DEVANS ARE NOT REFLECTED ABOVE. 
 
 

DELIVERY SERVICE: 

REGIONAL TRUCKING, P/U & DELIVERY, LIFTGATE, INSIDE, RESIDENTIAL 

FDA# 16991894570 

 

The limit of liability of KOGA Transportation LLC is $50.00 per shipment unless otherwise specified in writing. 


